
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  42799                      981311

 105 CHINA                                    70979                      586065

 106 TAIWAN                                   27527                      159174

 107 MONGOL                                    2602                        2602

 108 HG KONG                                   9102                       98145

 110 VIETNAM                                    833                       22483

 111 THAILND                                   9450                      121524

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2854                       25301

 113 MALYSIA                                   1376                       25931

 117 PHILPIN                                   8922                      102828

 118 INDNSIA                                  11383                      118961

 123 INDIA                                     1388                       24805

 124 PAKISTN                                   3076                       20421

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        6484

 133 IRAN                                         -                         214

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         761

 137 SU ARAB                                   1413                       42387

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2481

 141 OMAN                                      1205                        7287

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         347

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         371

 147 U ARB E                                   2612                       11261

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1100

 205 U KING                                    1036                       20173

 207 NETHLDS                                    750                        3167

 208 BELGIUM                                    728                       32455

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         351

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3773

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2472

 223 POLAND                                     221                         221

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7422                       25113

 227 HUNGARY                                   1161                        1161

 230 GREECE                                       -                         207

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        8384

 245 CZECH                                      373                         373

 302 CANADA                                     236                        1628

 304 USA                                      59560                      774130

 305 MEXICO                                     753                       12558

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        1006

 401 COLMBIA                                    335                         335

 407 PERU                                         -                         540

 410 BRAZIL                                     559                       14491

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6751

 529 C AFRCA                                      -                         216

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        3452

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8387

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3758

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         462

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           79           2740

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           15            444

 118 INDNSIA        MT            10            287          496          14899

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  42799                      981311

 105 CHINA                                    70979                      583325

 106 TAIWAN                                   27527                      159174

 107 MONGOL                                    2602                        2602

 108 HG KONG                                   9102                       98145

 110 VIETNAM                                    833                       22483

 111 THAILND                                   9450                      120853

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2854                       25301

 113 MALYSIA                                   1376                       25931

 117 PHILPIN                                   8922                      101622

 118 INDNSIA                                  11096                      104062

 123 INDIA                                     1388                       24805

 124 PAKISTN                                   3076                       20421

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        6484

 133 IRAN                                         -                         214

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         761

 137 SU ARAB                                   1413                       42387

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2481
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

303                                                             

 141 OMAN                                      1205                        7287

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         347

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         371

 147 U ARB E                                   2612                       11261

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1100

 205 U KING                                    1036                       20173

 207 NETHLDS                                    750                        3167

 208 BELGIUM                                    728                       32455

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         351

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3773

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2472

 223 POLAND                                     221                         221

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7422                       25113

 227 HUNGARY                                   1161                        1161

 230 GREECE                                       -                         207

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        8384

 245 CZECH                                      373                         373

 302 CANADA                                     236                        1628

 304 USA                                      59560                      774130

 305 MEXICO                                     753                       12558

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        1006

 401 COLMBIA                                    335                         335

 407 PERU                                         -                         540

 410 BRAZIL                                     559                       14491

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6751

 529 C AFRCA                                      -                         216

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        3452

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8387

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3758

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         462

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  42799                      978089

 105 CHINA                                    70979                      583325

 106 TAIWAN                                   27527                      159174

 107 MONGOL                                    2602                        2602

 108 HG KONG                                   9102                       98145

 110 VIETNAM                                    833                       22483

 111 THAILND                                   9450                      120853

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2854                       25301

 113 MALYSIA                                   1376                       25931

 117 PHILPIN                                   8922                      101622

 118 INDNSIA                                  11096                      104062

 123 INDIA                                     1388                       24805

 124 PAKISTN                                   3076                       20421

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        6484

 133 IRAN                                         -                         214

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         761

 137 SU ARAB                                   1413                       42387

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2481

 141 OMAN                                      1205                        7287

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         347

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         371

 147 U ARB E                                   2612                       11261

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1100

 205 U KING                                    1036                       20173

 207 NETHLDS                                    750                        3167

 208 BELGIUM                                    728                       32455

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         351

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3773

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2472

 223 POLAND                                     221                         221

 224 RUSSIAN                                   7422                       25113

 227 HUNGARY                                   1161                        1161

 230 GREECE                                       -                         207

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        8384

 245 CZECH                                      373                         373

 302 CANADA                                     236                        1628

 304 USA                                      59560                      774130

 305 MEXICO                                     753                       12558

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        1006

 401 COLMBIA                                    335                         335

 407 PERU                                         -                         540
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

30301                                                           

 410 BRAZIL                                     559                       14491

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6751

 529 C AFRCA                                      -                         216

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        3452

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8387

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3758

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         462

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        23101         511351

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -           15           2893

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            2           1560

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            3            345

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            3            425

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            6            585

 304 USA            KL             -              -           18          32911

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        115451          39302      1088074         410683

 105 CHINA          KG        181336          64069      1005945         448653

 106 TAIWAN         KG         68227          26405       294877         127839

 107 MONGOL         KG          4701            965         4701            965

 108 HG KONG        KG         17585           7980       231571          83028

 110 VIETNAM        KG           335            243         5175           1226

 111 THAILND        KG         13988           8245       195688         104695

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          8063           2854        50098          22564

 113 MALYSIA        KG          1239            528        32186          16546

 117 PHILPIN        KG         16627           8329       182673          91106

 118 INDNSIA        KG         14989           4873       199493          56543

 123 INDIA          KG           996            683        30949          13568

 124 PAKISTN        KG          6100           2679        36176          15801

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -        23076           4191

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -          720            214

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         3971            761

 137 SU ARAB        KG          5934           1413       175994          38162

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        13401           2481

 141 OMAN           KG          6595           1205        37750           7061

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          850            347

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -         1200            371

 147 U ARB E        KG         12137           2612        55367          11261

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          381           1100

 205 U KING         KG          1638            536        16220          17089

 207 NETHLDS        KG           960            750         4246           3167

 208 BELGIUM        KG          3218            728         7381           2640

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          400            351

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         4237           2469

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         3350            863

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         15259           3609        50724          11739

 227 HUNGARY        KG           650           1161          650           1161

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -          271            207

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         6481           3563

 245 CZECH          KG          1620            373         1620            373

 302 CANADA         KG           288            236          736           1386

 304 USA            KG        102431          59560      2153116         730463

 305 MEXICO         KG           600            753         9944          12558

 323 DOMNICA        KG             -              -         3614           1006

 401 COLMBIA        KG           720            335          720            335

 410 BRAZIL         KG          1800            559        20456          14491

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         1494           6751

 529 C AFRCA        KG             -              -          160            216

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -        19200           3452

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -        13482           8387

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         7155           3488

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         1890            462

                                                                

305                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            227

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           1206

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


